
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
77 
777 
23 
24 
19 
46 
11 
52 
58 
80 
13 
148 
33 
12 
23 
3 
92 
65 
169 
63 
73 
84 
36 
6 
11 
25 
88 
56 
80 
7 

Name 
HARUN AKGUN 
DANIEL TSANINSKI  
PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 
PETRE MIJALKOV 
PLAMEN BONEV 
KREMALAS STAVROS 
GALIN SPASOV  
KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL 
KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 
BEREMSKI VESELIN 
LATCU IOAN MARIUS  
PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS 
CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL 
BRANIMIR BANKOV 
DJOLEV VLADO 
STOYAN MITOV 
PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 
DIMITAR ALEXANDROV 
ERCELIC YUNUS 
FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS 
KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS 
KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS 
KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS 
KANTARCI MURAT 
PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS 
VELLIOS ATHANASIOS 
SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 
DJENEV YOULIAN 
OMER FARUK ATAC 
POP SORIN ILIE 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
SBK 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
SBK 
SBK 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 

Laps 
9 
6 
9 
7 
3 
9 
8 
6 
7 
4 
4 

10 
9 
5 

10 
9 
8 
7 
9 
4 

10 
8 

10 
5 
8 
9 
4 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
1:21.861 
1:22.045 
1:22.279 
1:22.455 
1:22.686 
1:23.138 
1:23.484 
1:23.844 
1:23.916 
1:24.244 
1:24.432 
1:24.504 
1:24.615 
1:24.628 
1:24.698 
1:24.866 
1:24.943 
1:24.945 
1:25.028 
1:25.275 
1:25.349 
1:26.723 
1:26.936 
1:27.149 
1:27.226 
1:27.443 
1:27.908 
1:28.505 
1:28.792 
1:29.117 

Diff 

0.184 
0.418 
0.594 
0.825 
1.277 
1.623 
1.983 
2.055 
2.383 
2.571 
2.643 
2.754 
2.767 
2.837 
3.005 
3.082 
3.084 
3.167 
3.414 
3.488 
4.862 
5.075 
5.288 
5.365 
5.582 
6.047 
6.644 
6.931 
7.256 

S1 Tm 
39.543 
39.571 
39.479 
39.757 
39.500 
40.317 
40.256 
40.548 
40.679 
40.537 
40.838 
40.695 
40.866 
40.854 
41.669 
40.997 
41.014 
40.772 
41.102 
40.747 
40.875 
41.738 
41.666 
41.971 
42.908 
44.487 
42.057 
42.463 
43.019 
42.894 

S2 Tm 
42.211 
42.474 
42.699 
42.514 
43.056 
42.735 
43.176 
43.292 
43.105 
43.675 
43.515 
43.809 
43.612 
43.774 

43.797 
43.929 
44.173 
43.926 
44.366 
44.192 
44.861 
44.693 
45.160 
45.554 

45.471 
45.647 
45.773 
46.003 

Model/Engine 
YAMAH R1 
SUZUKI 
HONDA CBR 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA R1 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
BMW M1000RR 
DUCATI 
BMW 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
HONDA CBR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW R1000 
KAWASAKI  
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Federation 
TMF 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
MFNM 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
FRM 
BMF 
TMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
BMF 
TMF 
FRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/5/2025 11:43:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
F1000 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:56 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

31/5/2025 11:20 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


